FY 2020 Base Budget Estimates
Military Construction, Defense-Wide
Agency Summary

Appropriations

($000)

Authorization

Defense Health Agency 109,325
Defense Logistics Agency 366,005
DoD Dependents Education Activity 20,106
National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency -
National Security Agency 52,000
U.S. Special Operations Command 494,363
Washington Headquarters Services 28,802
Energy Resilience and Conservation Invest Prog 150,000
Contingency Construction -
Minor Construction -
Planning and Design -
TOTAL 1,220,601

256,225
366,005
150,492
218,800
478,000
494,363

28,802
150,000

10,000

99,148
252,355

2,504,190



	Defense Logistics Agency 366,005 366,005

