FY 2020 Base Budget Estimates Military Construction, Defense-Wide Agency Summary (\$000)

	Authorization	Appropriations
Defense Health Agency	109,325	256,225
Defense Logistics Agency	366,005	366,005
DoD Dependents Education Activity	20,106	150,492
National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency	-	218,800
National Security Agency	52,000	478,000
U.S. Special Operations Command	494,363	494,363
Washington Headquarters Services	28,802	28,802
Energy Resilience and Conservation Invest Prog	150,000	150,000
Contingency Construction	· -	10,000
Minor Construction	-	99,148
Planning and Design		<u>252,355</u>
TOTAL	1,220,601	2,504,190